

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 362/2024 CM(6187/2025)

FAYAZ AHMAD HAJI

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

20.04.2026

Present none.

Await appearance of the parties.

List on 19-05-2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

20.04.2026

Sarvar